Leap-Pure Series
Nucleic Acid Purification System
Allsheng Leap-Pure series nucleic acid purification system is
designed for large-volume cfDNA extraction and FFPE block
automatic extraction. It adopts the combination of magnetic
rod method and pipetting method to solve a series of
problems such as difficult to mix large-volume samples,
incomplete magnetic absorption, and difficult to stratify and

740 mm×640 mm×623 mm
105 kg
Ordering Information
AS-17250-00
AS-17260-00
AS-17251-01
AS-17251-02
AS-17251-03
AS-17251-04
AS-17251-05
AS-17251-06
AS-17251-07
AS-17251-08
AS-17251-09
AS-17251-10
Product Description
Leap-Pure S24 nucleic acid purification system
Leap-Pure R16 nucleic acid purification system
AS-17270-00 Leap-Pure H24 nucleic acid purification system
2 mL cartridge
8 mL cartridge
15 mL cartridge
Cap
Magnetic rod comb + comb holder
5 mL sample tube
12 mL sample tube
1 mL special tip + tip holder
1.5 mL storage tube
2 mL storage tube
AS-17251-11 2 mL cartridge's holder (made of metal)
AS-17251-12 8 / 15 / 20 mL cartridge's holder (made of metal)
AS-17251-13 2 mL cartridge's holder (made of plastic)
AS-17251-14 8 / 15 / 20 mL cartridge's holder (made of plastic)
20 mL cartridge
Allsheng® FFPE tissue sample DNA extraction kit
Nucleic acid extraction or purification reagent (1 mL) 10 T / 24 T / 50 T / 100 T
Nucleic acid extraction or purification reagent (2 mL) 24 T / 50 T